VOLVO FH
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
PLENTY OF LIVING SPACE.
For a comfortable life on the road.
VOLVO FH
The ultimate long haul
experience.
I-SEE.

for every application.
AGM BATTERY.
Improved battery performance.
BODY BUILDING MADE EASY.
Built right from the factory.
INCREASED STEERING ANGLES.
Improved manoeuvrability and less
tyre wear.
Powertrain.
Some of the equipment shown or mentioned may only be available as options or accessories and may vary from one country to another in accordance with local
legislation. Your Volvo dealer will be happy to provide you with more detailed information. Colours may vary somewhat owing to the limitations of the printing
process. We reserve the right to alter product specifications without prior notification.
Learn more and build your new truck at volvotrucks.com
Engines
13 LITRE Max power Max torque
D13K420 (309 kW) 420 hp at 1400–1800 r/min 2100 Nm at 860–1400 r/min
D13K460 (345 kW) 460 hp at 1400–1800 r/min 2300 Nm at 900–1400 r/min
D13K460TC (345 kW) I-Save 460 hp at 1250–1600 r/min 2600 Nm at 900–1300 r/min
D13K500 (368 kW) 500 hp at 1530–1800 r/min 2500 Nm at 980–1270 r/min
D13K500TC (368 kW) I-Save 500 hp at 1250–1600 r/min 2800 Nm at 900–1300 r/min
D13K540 (397 kW) 540 hp at 1460–1800 r/min 2600 Nm at 1000–1460 r/min
G13C420 (309 kW) gas-powered 420 hp at 1400–1800 r/min 2100 Nm at 1000–1400 r/min
G13C460 (338 kW) gas-powered 460 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 2300 Nm at 1050–1400 r/min
Gearboxes
I-SHIFT